SERIE

HANNAH

25X60 / 10"x24”"
LIVING COLLECTION
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SERIE

HANNAH 5560/ 107x04’
LIVING COLLECTION | . l E

Hannah Ash | W-050 Hannah Grey | W-050

Hannah Ash-D | W-051 Hannah Grey-D | W-051

Decor Enjoy | E-090 Decor Hannah | E-075

Cen. Enjoy | 5X60 /2"X24" | E-030 Cen. Hannah | 5X60/2"X24" | E-025

Mold. Glass Ice | 1,5X60/0.6"X24" | E-030

Perfil Acero | 0,56X60 /0.2"X24" | E-030

PAVIMENTO COORDINADO / COORDINATED FLOORTILES | 45X45 / 18"X18”

G.P. Hannah Grey
P-000

194

PCS/BOX

SQM/BOX

KGS/BOX

BOX/PAL

SQM/PAL

KGS/PAL

BOX/EUR

SQM/EUR

KGS/EUR

25X60 10"x24”

10

1,50

24,25

48

72,00

1.164

48

72,00

1.164

45X45 18"x18”

7

1,42

28,40

52

73,84

1.477

195
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